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OFFENSE OFFENSES CLFARANCES 

HOMICIDE MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 
MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE 

FORCE RAPE RAPE BY FORCE 
ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS 

TOTAL FORCIBLE RAPE 

ROBBERY FIREARM 
KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 
STRONG-ARM(HANDS,FISTS,FEET,ETC) 

TOTAL ROBBERY 

ASSAULT FIREARM 

BURGLARY 

KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT 
OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON 
HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC. - AGGRAVATED 
OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED 

TOTAL ASSAULT 

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE 
ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY 

TOTAL BURGLARY 

LARCENY TOTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH. 

M.V.THEFT AUTOS 
TRUCKS AND BUSES 
OTHER VEHICLES 

TOTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 

GRAND TOTAL 

REPORTED 

40 
0 

273 
2 

275 

295 
143 

95 
565 

1,098 

3 92 
520 
650 
252 

4,503 
6,317 

3,354 
1,623 

199 
5,176 

12,423 

6,641 
848 
596 

8,085 

33,414 

****** LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAULTED ****** 
FEL . - KILLED ACC.-KILLED ASSAULTS 

0 0 299 

VALUE BREAKDOWN ... LARCENY-~HEFT (EXCEPT M.V . ) 
VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN 

OVER $400 5,203 $15,735,374 
$200 TO $400 1,907 $552,384 

$50 TO $200 2,037 $222,359 
UNDER $50 3,264 $23,634 

TOTAL LARCENY 12,411 $16,533,751 

UNFOUNDED ACTUAL TOTAL 

2 38 24 
0 0 0 

5 268 38 
0 2 2 
5 270 40 

2 293 82 
0 143 48 
1 94 26 
0 565 158 
3 1,095 314 

0 392 88 
1 519 289 
0 650 306 
1 251 94 
7 4,496 2,148 
9 6,308 2,925 

1 3,353 140 
2 1,621 127 
0 199 32 
3 5,173 299 

12 12' 411 1,988 

122 6,519 419 
28 820 55 

9 587 17 
159 7,926 4 91 

193 33,221 6,081 

MOTOR VEHICLES RECOVERED 
TYPE NUMBER 

LOC STOLEN LOC RECOVERED 
LOC STOLEN RECOVERED OTHER 

TOTAL LOC STOLEN RECOVERED 

STOLEN OTHER RECOVERED LOC 

5,961 
1,965 
7,926 

982 

UNDER 18 

0 
0 

7 
0 
7 

7 
14 

5 
24 
50 

21 
44 
36 
19 

386 
506 

42 
19 

9 
70 

346 

108 
15 

3 
126 

1,105 
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OFFENSE 

MURDER & NONNEG MANS TOTAL 

RAPE - FORCIBLE TOTAL 

ROBBERY HIGHWAY 

BURGLARY 

LARCENY-THEFT 

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 

COMI~ERCIAL HOUSE 
GAS STATION 
CONVENIENCE STORE 
RESIDENCE 
BANK 
MISCELLANEOUS 

TOTAL ROBBERY 

RESIDENCE 
NIGHT 
DAY 
UNKNOWN 

NON-RESIDENCE 
NIGHT 
DAY 
UNKNOWN 

TOTAL BURGLARY 

POCKET-PICKING 
PURSE-SNATCHING 
SHOPLIFTING 
FROM VEHICLE 
AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 
BICYCLES 
FROM BUILDING 
COIN-OI:'ERA"l'IW MACHlNE 
MISCELLANEOUS 

TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT(EXCEPT MV) 

TOTAL 

**** GRAND TOTAL **** 

JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2013 

NUMBER OF VALUE OF PROP . 
OFFENSES STOLEN 

38 $0 

270 $323 

534 $628,440 
245 $225,137 

26 $12,180 
50 $9,357 

104 $248,644 
27 $76,562 

109 $41,489 
1,095 $1,241,809 

539 $2,148,883 
2,259 $12,004,792 
1,033 $4,740,824 

529 $1,117,271 
256 $468,490 
557 $2,753,612 

5,173 $23,233,872 PROPERTY TYPE 

77 $99,058 CURRENCY 
113 $137,768 JEWELRY 

1,667 $611,901 CLOTHING 
4,875 $7,522,502 LOC STOLEN AUTOS 
1,460 $439,138 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

793 $1,568,010 TV. RADIO ETC. 
830 $1,848,285 FIREARMS 

2:,! $10,217 HOUSEHOLD GOODS 
2,574 $4,296,872 CONSUMABLE GOODS 

12,411 $16,533,751 LIVESTOCK 
MISCELLANEOUS 

7,926 $35,136,881 TOTAL PROPERTY 

26,9i3 $76,146,636 
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VALUE OF 
STOLEN 
$4,069,302 

$10,851,825 
$2,575,056 

$36,240,254 
$5,593,799 
$1,825,638 

$149,190 
$578,427 
$471,010 

$1,066 
$13,791,069 
$76' 146' 636 

PROPERTY 
RECOVERED 

$54,930 
$79,737 

$194,779 
$30,470,894 

$70,961 
$39,631 

$3,167 
$13,605 
$68,273 

$901 
$651,679 

$31,648,557 
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TYPE OF PROPERTY OFFENSES . CLEARANCES UNINHABITED PROPERTY 
REPORTED UNFOUNDED ACTUAL TOTAL UNDER 18 STRUCTURE DAMAGE VALUE 

STRUCTURAL 
SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL 13 0 13 1 0 0 381,830 
OTHER RESIDENTIAL 11 0 11 2 0 0 1,630 
STORAGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING 2 0 2 1 0 0 130,010 
OTHER COMMERCIAL 11 0 11 0 0 0 36,400 
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC 33 0 33 2 2 0 2,516,640 
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE 1 0 1 0 0 0 500 

TOTAL STRUCTURE 71 0 71 6 2 0 3,067,010 

MOBILE 
MOTOR VEHICLES 37 0 37 0 0 0 284,200 
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY 6 0 6 0 0 0 4,250 

TOTAL MOBILE 43 0 43 0 0 0 288,450 

TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY 19 0 19 3 0 0 4,564 

GRAND TOTAL 133 0 133 9 2 0 3,360 , 024 


