CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - RETURN A ACTUAL OFFENSES REPORTED AND CLEARED BY JURISDICTION JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2013

CC3211 PAGE 1271 PRINTED 04/21/2014

SAN JOSE

	OFFENSE		. OFFENSES		CLFARAN	ICES
		REPORTED	UNFOUNDED	ACTUAL		UNDER 18
HOMICIDE	MURDER AND NONNEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER	40	. 2	38	24	0
	MANSLAUGHTER BY NEGLIGENCE	0	0	0	0	0
FORCE RAPE	RAPE BY FORCE	273	5	268	38	7
	ASSAULT TO RAPE - ATTEMPTS	2	0	2	2	0
7	COTAL FORCIBLE RAPE	275	5	270	40	7
ROBBERY	FIREARM	295	2	293	82	7
	KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT	143	. 0	143	48	14
	OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON	95	1	94	26	5
	STRONG-ARM (HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC)	565	0	565	158	24
7	TOTAL ROBBERY	1,098	3	1,095	314	50
ASSAULT	FIREARM	392	0	392	88	21
	KNIFE OR CUTTING INSTRUMENT	520	1	519	289	. 44
	OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON	650	0	. 650	306	36
	HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC AGGRAVATED	252	1	251	94	19
	OTHER ASSAULTS - NOT AGGRAVATED	4,503	7	4,496	2,148	386
7	TOTAL ASSAULT	6,317	9	6,308	2,925	506
BURGLARY	FORCIBLE ENTRY	3,354	1	3,353	140	42
	UNLAWFUL ENTRY - NO FORCE	1,623	2	1,621	127	19
	ATTEMPTED FORCIBLE ENTRY	199	0	199	32	9
1	TOTAL BURGLARY	5,176	3	5,173	299	70
LARCENY TO	OTAL LARCENY - THEFT EXCEPT MOTOR VEH.	12,423	12	12,411	1,988	346
M.V.THEFT	AUTOS	6,641	122	6,519	419	108
	TRUCKS AND BUSES	848	28	820	55	15
	OTHER VEHICLES	596	9	587	17	3
TO	OTAL MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	8,085	159	7,926	491	126
	GRAND TOTAL	33,414	193	33,221	6,081	1,105
***** LA	AW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS KILLED OR ASSAUL	LTED *****				
	FELKILLED ACCKILLED ASSAULTS			MOTOR VEHICLES R	ECOVERED	
	0 0 299			TYPE	NUMBER	
VALUE BRE	EAKDOWNLARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT M.V.)		LOC STOLE	N LOC RECOVERED	5,961	
VALUE ACTUAL VALUE STOLEN			LOC STOLEN RECOVERED OTHER 1			
OVER \$40			TOTAL LOC ST	TOLEN RECOVERED	7,926	
\$200 TO \$	3400 1,907 \$552.384					
\$50 TO \$						
UNDER \$5	50 3,264 \$23,634		STOLEN OT	HER RECOVERED LOC	982	
TOTAL LAR						

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

DIVISION OF CALIFORNIA JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES NO. CRIMES REPORTED & VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER

BY JURISDICTION
JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER 2013

CC3211 PAGE 1272 PRINTED 04/21/2014

AN	JOSE

OFFENSE		NUMBER OF OFFENSES	VALUE OF PROP	Ρ.		
MURDER & NONNEG MANS	TOTAL	38	\$0			
RAPE - FORCIBLE	TOTAL	270	\$323			
ROBBERY	HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL HOUSE GAS STATION CONVENIENCE STORE RESIDENCE	534 245 26 50 104	\$628,440 \$225,137 \$12,180 \$9,357 \$248,644			
	BANK MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL ROBBERY	27 109 1,095	\$76,562 \$41,489 \$1,241,809			
BURGLARY	RESIDENCE NIGHT	539	\$2,148,883			
	DAY UNKNOWN NON-RESIDENCE	2,259 1,033	\$12,004,792 \$4,740,824			
	NIGHT DAY UNKNOWN	529 256 557	\$1,117,271 \$468,490 \$2,753,612			
	TOTAL BURGLARY	5,173	\$23,233,872	PROPERTY TYPE	VALUE OF STOLEN	PROPERTY RECOVERED
LARCENY-THEFT	POCKET-PICKING PURSE-SNATCHING SHOPLIFTING FROM VEHICLE AUTO PARTS AND ACCESSORIES BICYCLES FROM BUILDING COIN-OPERATED MACHINE MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL LARCENY-THEFT (EXCEPT MV)	77 113 1,667 4,875 1,460 793 830 22 2,574	\$99,058 \$137,768 \$611,901 \$7,522,502 \$439,138 \$1,568,010 \$1,848,285 \$10,217 \$4,296,872 \$16,533,751	CURRENCY JEWELRY CLOTHING LOC STOLEN AUTOS OFFICE EQUIPMENT TV. RADIO ETC. FIREARMS HOUSEHOLD GOODS CONSUMABLE GOODS LIVESTOCK	\$4,069,302 \$10,851,825 \$2,575,056 \$36,240,254 \$5,593,799 \$1,825,638 \$149,190 \$578,427 \$471,010 \$1,066	\$54,930 \$79,737 \$194,779 \$30,470,894 \$70,961 \$39,631 \$3,167 \$13,605 \$68,273 \$901
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	TOTAL	7,926	\$35,136,881	MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL PROPERTY	\$13,791,069 \$76,146,636	\$651,679 \$31,648,557
. ****	GRAND TOTAL ****	26,913	\$76,146,636			

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE INFO. SERVICES CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS CENTER UNIFORM CRIME REPORT - ARSON 2013
OFFENSE REPORTED AND CLEARED
BY JURISDICTION .
ANNUAL 2013

AB3213 PAGE 635 PRINTED 04/21/2014

SAN JOSE

TYPE OF PROPERTY	OFFENSES		CLEA	RANCES	UNINHABITED	PROPERTY	
	REPORTED	UNFOUNDED	ACTUAL	TOTAL	UNDER 18	STRUCTURE	DAMAGE VALUE
STRUCTURAL							
SINGLE OCCUPANCY RESIDENTIAL	13	0	13	1	0	0	381,830
OTHER RESIDENTIAL	11	0	11	2	0	0	1,630
STORAGE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
INDUSTRIAL/MANUFACTURING	2	0	2	1	0	0	130,010
OTHER COMMERCIAL	11	0	11	0	0	0	36,400
COMMUNITY/PUBLIC	33	0	33	2	2	0	2,516,640
ALL OTHER STRUCTURE	1	0	1	0	0	0	500
TOTAL STRUCTURE	71	0	71	6	2	. 0	3,067,010
MOBILE							
MOTOR VEHICLES	37	0	37	0	0	0	284,200
OTHER MOBILE PROPERTY	6	0	6	. 0	0	0	4,250
TOTAL MOBILE	43	0	43	0	0	0	288,450
TOTAL OTHER PROPERTY	19	0	19	3	0	0	4,564
GRAND TOTAL	133	0	133	9	2	0	3,360,024